
Taipei (TPE)

6-8 Dec 2024

Taipei Archery Open - IWS Stage 3 

Barebow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 504 YEH Chih Yu TPE 6  (22,29,24,26)

8/ 392 ABELLA Ma. Razel Rechilda PHI 2  (23,26,21,20)

5/ 420 CHEN Chialin TPE 6  (27,23,24)

4/ 454 ZHENG Lan Chun TPE 0  (19,22,22)

3/ 482 HU May AUS 6  (28,26,24,25)

6/ 397 PHAPHACHONLATHIP Thippraewa THA 2  (23,24,25,20)

7/ 395 GALICANO Rowena PHI 2  (24,20,18,21)

2/ 485 KETMAK Supakan THA 6  (28,21,16,27)

YEH CY (TPE)

6  (26,25,25,25)

CHEN C (TPE)

2  (17,26,24,23)

HU M (AUS)

6  (30,24,27,28)

KETMAK S (THA)

2  (24,25,19,26)

YEH CY (TPE)

6  (27,24,25,16,20-T. 9+)

HU M (AUS)

5  (26,24,24,22,29-T. 9)

CHEN C (TPE)

6  (19,21,22,18,22)

KETMAK S (THA)

4  (23,19,26,15,20)

GOLD

YEH CY (TPE)

SILVER

HU M (AUS)

BRONZE

CHEN C (TPE)

Final Rank
1 YEH Chih Yu TPE
2 HU May AUS
3 CHEN Chialin TPE
4 KETMAK Supakan THA
5 PHAPHACHONLATHIP Thippraewa THA 2 (92)
6 ABELLA Ma. Razel Rechilda PHI 2 (90)
7 GALICANO Rowena PHI 2 (83)
8 ZHENG Lan Chun TPE 0 (63)
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Taipei (TPE)

6-8 Dec 2024

Taipei Archery Open - IWS Stage 3 

Barebow Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 504 YEH Chih Yu TPE

-Bye-

9/ 363 CADIZ Jennifer PHI 5  (16,20,17,17,22-T. 2)

8/ 392 ABELLA Ma. Razel Rechilda PHI 6  (20,18,18,16,22-T. 10)

5/ 420 CHEN Chialin TPE 6  (21,26,20)

12/ 334 CHEONG Ieng MAC 0  (14,17,15)

-Bye-

4/ 454 ZHENG Lan Chun TPE

3/ 482 HU May AUS

-Bye-

11/ 341 TAN Rochelle PHI 4  (12,24,19,14,14)

6/ 397 PHAPHACHONLATHIP Thippraewa THA 6  (25,18,17,24,18)

7/ 395 GALICANO Rowena PHI 6  (24,15,15,23,18)

10/ 361 LIN Mei-ling TPE 4  (15,20,25,18,17)

-Bye-

2/ 485 KETMAK Supakan THA

YEH CY (TPE)

6  (22,29,24,26)

ABELLA MRR (PHI)

2  (23,26,21,20)

CHEN C (TPE)

6  (27,23,24)

ZHENG LC (TPE)

0  (19,22,22)

HU M (AUS)

6  (28,26,24,25)

PHAPHACHONLATHIP T (THA)

2  (23,24,25,20)

GALICANO R (PHI)

2  (24,20,18,21)

KETMAK S (THA)

6  (28,21,16,27)
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